北京敏光科技有限公司 Beijing Lightsensing Technologies Ltd
TEL：+86-010-82873449 FAX：+86-010-62557230 Email：info@lightsensing.com Website：www.lightsensing.com
4.Absolute Maximum Rating (TC=25℃)
Parameter Sym. Rating Unit
Storage temperature range Tstg -40 ~ +85 ℃
Operating temperature range Top -40 ~ +75 ℃
Bias Voltage VR 10 V
Optical Input Power Pin 12 dBm

TEL：+86-010-82873449 FAX：+86-010-62557230 Email：info@lightsensing.com Website：www.lightsensing.com
6. Typical Frequency Response Curve
8.Order information
9. The cautions！
1: The above product specifications are subject to change without notice.
2: The suitable ESD protecting measures are recommend in storage,transporting and using.
3: The fiber bending radius no less than 20mm for avoiding fiber damaged ,Be sure the fiber coupling facet is clean before connecting it to opto-circuit
7. The package Dimensions and Lead
Note: For more information on dimension, please contact us
Fiber coupling product order information: LS=Lightsensing; Def=Default;
LS HIPD -A18G -SM FA - - -
PD type Bandwidth Fiber type Fiber connector Fiber tube Fiber length
HIPD=
High spped InGaAs PD
18G=18GHz SM=9um SM
Other
FA=FC/APC
FP=FC/PC
SA=SC/APC
SP=SC/PC
Other
Def=0.9mm tight
S=0.9mm Loose
Other
Def=1 meter